Amateur All Around

IMA GREASE MONKEY

Samantha Gallagher

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7

212000
240000
242000
244000
252000
277000

FINELY ASLEEP

S 0 0 0 26 0 212
AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

Morgan McCarthy Warda Jenning

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7

212000
238000
240000
243000
252000
277000

THE RED FOXX

MAE THEFORCE BWITH U

22 0 0 0 81 0 86
AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

AMATEUR TRAIL

AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

AMATEUR RANCH RIDING

AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

Adam Johnson

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7

212000
240000
242000
252000
277000

24 0 0O 0 4 0 113
AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

Brandy L Baldwin - Bunting

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT 7

212000
240000
242000
244000
252000
277000

44 0 O 0 46 0 89
AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

ALOTTA GOOD SORBET Madison Sigrist
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT 7

Friday, June 21, 2024

212000
240000
242000
252000
275000

49 0 0 0 7 0 89
AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE

AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

88
51
12
14
73

35
78
15

36
22

41
46
45
26
24

37
22
25
21
30
44

28
35

26
49

243

189

182

179

145
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ONE HOT GOOD BAR Maya Edwards 128

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
18 0 0 0 42 0 68

212000 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP 45
238000 AMATEUR TRAIL 12
240000 AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP 23
242000 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 30
277000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS 18
IM SUM KINDA TROUBLE Corinne A English 103

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
20 0 0 0 22 0 61

240000 AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP 25
242000 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 22
252000 AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 36
275000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES 20
GOTA HAVE SLEEP Taylor Rene Davis 102

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
18 0 0 0 52 0 32

212000 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP 11
238000 AMATEUR TRAIL 4
240000 AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP 10
242000 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 29
244000 AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 19
252000 AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 11
277000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS 18
HES KINDA LAZY Madison Eastman 101

CAT 1 CAT2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 101 0 0
402 L1 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE WALK TROT 105
WAYLON Jim Roth 95
CAT 1 CAT2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
95 0 0 0 0 0 0
207600 AMATEUR THREE YEAR OLD GELDINGS 95
TOO LAZYTOSPEAK Megan Hirschman 94

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
45 0 0 0 36 0 13

240000 AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP 13

242000 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 20

244000 AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 16

277000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS 45
INKRYMINATING Kennedy Peplinski 89

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 89
240000 AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP 52

252000 AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 37
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SLEEP THRU 2020 Rebecca Burtka

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
23 0 0 0 25 0 33
212000 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

244000 AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
252000 AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
277000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

HOT PLATINUM DREAM Deanna Bailey

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 22 0 51
240000 AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

242000 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE
252000 AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

CHASA SOUTHERN DREAM Sonny Kay Grendel

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
14 0 0 0 26 0 33
212000 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

242000 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE
244000 AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
277000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

I WANT U TO WANT ME Mary Beth Hegedus

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
51 0 0 0 21 0 0
205700 AMATEUR AGED MARES
238000 AMATEUR TRAIL

FUN TO BE BEST Stacy Chaput

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 71 0 0
244000 AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

OLD TOWN ROAD Katherine West

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
21 0 0 0 18 0 32
207700 AMATEUR AGED GELDINGS

238000 AMATEUR TRAIL
240000 AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

Mitos Stormy Nite Brinley Fleminger

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 70 0 0
402 L1 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE WALK TROT

SUDDENLY SHES GOOD Jarrod Bush

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 57 0 13
240000 AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP

242000 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE
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BMQ LEGENDARY Meggen Morrow - Baynes

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
17 0 0 0 42 0 10
207700 AMATEUR AGED GELDINGS

238000 AMATEUR TRAIL

242000 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE
244000 AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
252000 AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

PRIMA INVITATION Theresa Hegedus

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
65 0 0 0 0 0 0
205700 AMATEUR AGED MARES

QUEEN OF ME Carli Kerns

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
34 0 0 0 0 0 29
212000 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

252000 AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
275000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

AHH MAIZING Carli Kerns

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
60 0 0 0 0 0 0
207500 AMATEUR TWO YEAR OLD GELDINGS

| BE PRINCE CHARMIN Madisyn Clark

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 59 0 0
402 L1 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE WALK TROT

403 L1 YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP WALK TROT

WSR SHES AGOLDDIGGER Venessa Knoblock

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
37 0 0 0 21 0 0
203 L1 AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP WALK TROT

205700 AMATEUR AGED MARES

INTRIGUEING Carli Kerns

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
57 0 0 0 0 0 0
205700 AMATEUR AGED MARES

SOPHISTICATED MAID Rachel Bowers

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
20 0 0 0 0 0 30
212000 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP
275000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES
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BMQ BARELY LEGAL Tricia Topping 50

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
28 0 0 0 22 0 0

202 L1 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE WALK TROT 2

205 L1 AMATEUR HUS WALK TROT 21

275000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES 20
WAYLON Joni James Roth 50

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT 7
50 0 0 0 0 0 0
207600 AMATEUR THREE YEAR OLD GELDINGS 50
SHOTZ WITH A COWBOY Tate Gill 49

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 17 0 32

212000 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP 29

240000 AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP 3

242000 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 16
SOUTHERN AT HEART Stephen Erdman 48

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
14 0 0 0 19 0 15

212000 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP 1
240000 AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP 14
242000 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 19
275000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES 14
DOUBLE O SEVN Jessica Botke 47

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 a7 0 0
244000 AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 47
ONLYLAZYWHENILOPE Maygan Ebright 45

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 45 0 0

402 L1 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE WALK TROT 27
403 L1 YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP WALK TROT 14
MS MAE FLASH Brenda Howell 44

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 44 0 0

238000 AMATEUR TRAIL 22
242000 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 22
ONE KOOL FOOL Brenda Schrader 40

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 40 0 0
238000 AMATEUR TRAIL 24
242000 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 16
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Prepare To B Shocked Stacy Chaput 39
CAT 1 CAT2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 39
212000 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP 39
DETAILS IN THE SKY Audrey L Barnes 39

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 9 0 30

212000 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP 3
244000 AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 9
252000 AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 27
ROCK LEGEND Cyndi Pyle 37

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
19 10 0 0 8 0 0

207700 AMATEUR AGED GELDINGS 19
236000 AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING 10
242000 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 8

SNACK PACK Madison Sigrist 37

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 0 0 37

212000 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP 17
240000 AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP 20
Gonna Get Ya Good Danielle Lindsay 36

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 8 0 28

212000 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP 21
238000 AMATEUR TRAIL 8
240000 AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP 7

MADE FOR MORE Katherine West 36

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT S5 CAT 6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 36 0 0
242000 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 36
R YA COOL LIKE ME Thad O'Boyle 33

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 0 0 33

212000 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP 13
240000 AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP 20
DONT NEED A MIRROR Brandy L Baldwin - Bunting 31

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 0 0 31
212000 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP 31
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RAISE YUR GLASS Diana Brannon 31

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 31 0 0

203 L1 AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP WALK TROT 4
204 L1 AMATEUR TRAIL WALK TROT 15
205 L1 AMATEUR HUS WALK TROT 12
206 L1 AMATEUR EQUITATION WALK TROT 3
SIMPLY PRESIDENTIAL Morgan McCarthy Warda Jenning 31

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 31

240000 AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP 10
252000 AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 21
MADE SO PRETTY Angela Basso 31

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
o 0 0 0 3 0 0
242000 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 31
MY BEST THINKING Kelly Sparks 31

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
9 0 0 0 22 0 0

244000 AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 22
277000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS 9
WAITING ON MOONLIGHT Evelyn Bluhm 30

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 30 0 0

402 L1 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE WALK TROT 24
403 L1 YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP WALK TROT 10
MIST MY INVITATION Jennifer Withers 29

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 29 0 0

238000 AMATEUR TRAIL 20
244000 AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 9
HARLEY FACEIT Courtney Misener 29

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
19 0 0 0 10 0 0

203 L1 AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP WALK TROT 13
205700 AMATEUR AGED MARES 19
RAMONA DUNDIDIT Juliana Juback 29

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 14 0 15

202 L1 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE WALK TROT 5
204 L1 AMATEUR TRAIL WALK TROT 5
212000 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP 12
252000 AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 3
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DOLLASIGNS Selena Mertz 28

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
27 0 0 0 1 0 0

205700 AMATEUR AGED MARES 27
244000 AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 1
SOUTHERN EYES ON ME Nancy Fullerton 27

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 27 0 0

238000 AMATEUR TRAIL 2
242000 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 25
KATS KRYMSUN STAR Sierra Parker 25

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 25 0 0

402 L1 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE WALK TROT 4
403 L1 YOUTH HORSEMANSHIP WALK TROT 15
MAYBELINE Annika | Rear 24

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT 6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 17 0 7

238000 AMATEUR TRAIL 17
240000 AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP 7
RUMUR HAZ IT Kimberly A Hughes 23

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
23 0 0 0 0 0 0
207400 AMATEUR YEARLING GELDINGS 23
INVITE THE COWBOY Madalyn Carsey 22
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 22 0 0
402 L1 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE WALK TROT 19
A LISTER Ella Sny 21

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 21 0 0

217009 AMATEUR WORKING WESTERN RAIL 8
243000 AMATEUR RANCH RIDING 13
FRIENDS N HIGHPLACES Samantha Jubik 21

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 21 0 0
402 L1 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE WALK TROT 24
WHO DAT BE Kyla Lentner 21

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 21 0 0
402 L1 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE WALK TROT 20
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YOUR SO HOT Corlinda Huffman

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 20 0 0
203 L1 AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP WALK TROT

204 L1 AMATEUR TRAIL WALK TROT
TOTAL HOTNESS Madison Mulder

CAT 1 CAT2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 20
252000 AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
HEZ DILIGENT Meggen Morrow - Baynes
CAT 1 CAT2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
20 0 0 0 0 0 0
277000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS
BARRY BARRY GOOD Cynthia Dore Graves
CAT 1 CAT2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 18
212000 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP
SOUTHERN SECURITY Lauren Ouellette
CAT 1 CAT2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT7
18 0 0 0 0 0 0
277000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS
WORTH EVERY PENNIE Warren English

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
16 0 0 0 0 0 0
205600 AMATEUR THREE YEAR OLD MARES
WANTED FOR LOPIN Emily Ery

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
14 0 0 0 0 0 0
277000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS
MY MERCEDEZ Theodore Lincoln

CAT 1 CAT2 CAT3 CAT4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
14 0 0 0 0 0 0
205400 AMATEUR YEARLING MARES
MACS KOOL LEGACY Susan Frank

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 13 0 0
238000 AMATEUR TRAIL
SECRETS OF SUMMER Corinne A English
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT 7
13 0 0 0 0 0 0
205400 AMATEUR YEARLING MARES
DONT SKIP MARTINI Laurie A Sherman

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 13 0 0
238000 AMATEUR TRAIL
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JUST THE RITE STRYDE Thad O'Boyle 12

CAT 1 CAT2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 12 0 0 0 0 0
236000 AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING 12
MNZ INVITATION Heather M Dunigan Coe 12

CAT 1 CAT2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 12 0 0
242000 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 12
MEGA LAZY Sally Gant 11

CAT 1 CAT2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 11 0 0
238000 AMATEUR TRAIL 11
ONE BLACK KRYMSUN Allison Hurlow 10

CAT 1 CAT2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 10 0 0
204 L1 AMATEUR TRAIL WALK TROT 10
WORTH EVERY PENNIE Corinne A English 10

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
10 0 0 0 0 0 0
205600 AMATEUR THREE YEAR OLD MARES 10
ONE OF A KIND RUMERZ Theodore Lincoln 10

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
10 0 0 0 0 0 0
205500 AMATEUR TWO YEAR OLD MARES 10
PRINCIPLED MACHINE Jessi Jo Boulter 10

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
10 0 0 0 0 0 0
207400 AMATEUR YEARLING GELDINGS 10
KRUZIN TO STARDOM Diana L Goss 9

CAT 1 CAT2 CAT3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 9 0 0
205 L1 AMATEUR HUS WALK TROT 12
VS KISS THIS Michelle Lyle 8

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT S CAT6 CAT7
8 0 0 0 0 0 0
205700 AMATEUR AGED MARES 8
MY VITALS ARE LAZY Brandy Pavlik 8

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT7
7 0 0 0 1 0 0
205700 AMATEUR AGED MARES 7
VS STORM WARNING Michelle Lyle 8

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
6 0 0 0 2 0 0
203100 AMATEUR YEARLING STALLIONS 6
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NO FRILLS Darcy Plummer 8
CAT 1 CAT2 CAT3 CAT4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 8 0 0
244000 AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 8
ONLY CLASSIC ROCK Paula Cevey Briceno 6
CAT 1 CAT2 CAT3 CAT4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 6 0 0
203 L1 AMATEUR HORSEMANSHIP WALK TROT 5
THE BEST WINGMAN Charlynn Turner 6

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 6 0 0
242000 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 6
RANGERS ROAD WARRIOR Saige Morgan 6

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 6 0 0
205 L1 AMATEUR HUS WALK TROT 3
BELLAROZA Warren English 6
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT 6 CAT7
6 0 0 0 0 0 0
205400 AMATEUR YEARLING MARES 6
PROPOSITIONED Paula Buehrer 4

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
4 0 0 0 0 0 0
205600 AMATEUR THREE YEAR OLD MARES 4
STELLAS GOTR GROOVE Kerry Daudlin 2
CAT 1 CAT2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 2 0 0
242000 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 2
I KNOW THERES GOOD Claire Kelp 1
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
1 0 0 0 0 0 0
277000 AMATEUR PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS 1
HUNTIN GOOD VIBES Tiffany Lunsford 1

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 1 0 0
244000 AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 1
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